Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
M A D E  I N
AMERICA
TG-TD-062824
HOUSING:
Constructed of nominal 18GA (0.048") zinc coated steel and heavy wall die-cast
aluminum endcaps for unmatched corrosion protection. Endcaps allow for

© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT ORDERING CODELUMENS
TG-TD-062824
Date: Approved:
Type:
Fixture:
Project:
Manufacturer: PM
Luminaire catalog: PMVRSW7-1-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-16L-WHR-L10-FLD
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=-1 (1 618.8) lm
Max=565.7 cd
Power=14 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=110
Box 0.722x0.984x0.272 ft
Manufacturer: PM
Luminaire catalog: PMVRSW7-4-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-63L-WHR-L10-FLD
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
500
1 000
1 500
2 000
Type CLamp=-1 (6 345.6) lm
Max=2 065.2 cd
Power=51 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=110
Box 0.722x3.937x0.272 ft
Manufacturer: PM
Luminaire catalog: PMVRSW7-2-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-29L-WHR-L10-FLD
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
200
400
600
800
Type CLamp=-1 (2 868) lm
Max=935.8 cd
Power=23 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=110
Box 0.722x1.969x0.262 ft
Manufacturer: PM
Luminaire catalog: PMVRSW7-3-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-77L-WHR-L10-FLD
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0